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NOTE PROCEDURE MOD

# - THESE AMOUNTS APPLY WHEN SERVICE iS PERFORMéD IN A FACILITY SETTING.

*k

KAk

Fkkk

0200T
0200T
0201T

TC
26

TC
26

TC
26

TC

PAR
AMOUNT

51,827.77
4,076.93
706.56
34.85
469.68
412.06
102.91
241.44
106.47
50.16
588.24
1,235.00
1,471.54
1,361.75
1,361.75
196.96
130.70
66.27
147.31
87.47
59.92
97.87
44.29
53.48
157.93
92.68
160.00
57.98
120.81
120.81
4,503.54
2,251.94
1,125.61

2,613.49

NON-PAR
AMOUNT

2,482

FSY

82

VI
17 LOCALITY

LIMITING
CHARGE

2,855

- MEDICARE CARRIER 09202
FEE SCHEDULE FOR AREA 50

EHR LIMITING
CHARGE™**

96 128.97
38 117.74
36 36.25
30 805.39
18 84.57
47 43.14
34 1,758.95
46 65.44
90 66.83
84 54,923.18
04 4,320.42
91 748.75
08 36.94
13 497 .73
18 436.68
42 109.05
78 255.86
32 112.84
80 53.15
65 623.38
.24 1,308.76
.65 1,559.42
.71 1,443.08
.71 1,443.08
.18 208.73
.80 138.51
40 70.23
.93 156.10
57 92.70
46 63.49
93 103.72
39 46.94
43 56.68
53 167.36
26 98.22
80 169.56
34 61.44
99 128.03
99 128.03
11 4,772.51
24 2,386.43
73 1,192.84
73 2,027.05
72 173.36
96 101.81
76 71.55
16 814.95
37 1,846.27
43 467.96
24 2,769.59

PQRS
LIMITING
CHARGE***

1,457.96
1,457.96
210.88
139.94
70.96

- LIMITING CHARGE REDUCED BASED ON THE EHR NEGATIVE ADJUSTMENT PROGRAM.

- LIMITING CHARGE REDUCED BASED ON THE PQRS NEGATIVE ADJUSTMENT PROGRAM.

- LIMITING CHARGE REDUCED FOR EPS THAT ARE SUBJECT TO BOTH EHR AND PQRS
NEGATIVE ADJUSTMENT PROGRAMS.
LIMITING CHARGE APPLIES TO UNASSIGNED CLAIMS BY NON-PARTICIPATING PROVIDERS.
ALL CURRENT PROCEDURAL TERMINOLOGY (CPT) CODES AND DESCRIPTORS ARE COPYRIGHTED
2016 BY THE AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION.

EHR/2014 eRx
LIMITING
CHARGE**

EHR + PQRS
LIMITING
CHARGE****

PAGE 1
DATE 02/06/17

EHR/2014 eRx
+ PQRS
LIMITING
CHARGE****
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NOTE PROCEDURE MOD

#

74235
74235

TC

TC

TC

PAR
AMOUNT

1,647.80
1,462.44
296.73
1,589.97
388.47
1,438.83
2,861.43
2,590.53
1,158.13
1,306.18
721.62
379.85
517.18
544._49
535.22
1,488.11
1,621.75
1,666.86
1,703.57
1,488.11
1,479.37
1,666.86
1,704.32
301.54
835.55
835.55
835.55
835.55
479.75
394.03
435.78
271.74
272.75
289.36

111.34

NON-PAR
AMOUNT

105

VI

FSY17 LOCALITY

77

LIMITING
CHARGE

121

- MEDICARE CARRIER 09202

FEE SCHEDULE FOR AREA 50

64

EHR LIMITING

CHARGE™**

117

99

PQRS
LIMITING
CHARGE***

# - THESE AMOUNTS APPLY WHEN SERVICE IS PERFORMED IN A FACILITY SETTING.

- LIMITING CHARGE REDUCED BASED ON THE EHR NEGATIVE ADJUSTMENT PROGRAM.

- LIMITING CHARGE REDUCED BASED ON THE PQRS NEGATIVE ADJUSTMENT PROGRAM.

- LIMITING CHARGE REDUCED FOR EPS THAT ARE SUBJECT TO BOTH EHR AND PQRS
NEGATIVE ADJUSTMENT PROGRAMS.
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LIMITING CHARGE APPLIES TO UNASSIGNED CLAIMS BY NON-PARTICIPATING PROVIDERS.

ALL CURRENT PROCEDURAL TERMINOLOGY (CPT) CODES AND DESCRIPTORS ARE COPYRIGHTED
2016 BY THE AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION.

EHR/2014 eRx
LIMITING
CHARGE**

EHR + PQRS
LIMITING
CHARGE****

PAGE 2
DATE 02/06/17

EHR/2014 eRx
+ PQRS
LIMITING
CHARGE****
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75805
75807
75807
75810
75810
75894
75894
75898
75898
75952
75952
75953
75953

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

PAR
AMOUNT

103.63
31.58

VI

FSY17 LOCALITY

NON-PAR
AMOUNT

238.38
12.37
98.45
30.00

LIMITING
CHARGE

34

- MEDICARE CARRIER 09202

FEE SCHEDULE FOR AREA 50

50

EHR LIMITING

CHARGE™**

33

47

PQRS
LIMITING
CHARGE***

# - THESE AMOUNTS APPLY WHEN SERVICE IS PERFORMED IN A FACILITY SETTING.

- LIMITING CHARGE REDUCED BASED ON THE EHR NEGATIVE ADJUSTMENT PROGRAM.

- LIMITING CHARGE REDUCED BASED ON THE PQRS NEGATIVE ADJUSTMENT PROGRAM.

- LIMITING CHARGE REDUCED FOR EPS THAT ARE SUBJECT TO BOTH EHR AND PQRS
NEGATIVE ADJUSTMENT PROGRAMS.

*k

KAk

Fkkk

LIMITING CHARGE APPLIES TO UNASSIGNED CLAIMS BY NON-PARTICIPATING PROVIDERS.

ALL CURRENT PROCEDURAL TERMINOLOGY (CPT) CODES AND DESCRIPTORS ARE COPYRIGHTED
2016 BY THE AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION.

EHR/2014 eRx EHR + PQRS
LIMITING LIMITING
CHARGE** CHARGE****

PAGE 3
DATE 02/06/17

EHR/2014 eRx
+ PQRS
LIMITING
CHARGE****
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[eXe]

eNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoRoNoNoRoNoNON ]

#
c
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78815
78815
78816

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

PAR
AMOUNT

1,420.
1,329.
1,402.
1,329.
1,224.
1,145.
1,425.
1,329.
1,429.
1,329.
1,440.
1,329.
1,451.
1,329.
1,452.

- THESE AMOUNTS APPLY
- THE PAYMENT FOR THE
- LIMITING CHARGE REDUCED BASED ON THE EHR NEGATIVE ADJUSTMENT PROGRAM.
- LIMITING CHARGE REDUCED BASED ON THE PQRS NEGATIVE ADJUSTMENT PROGRAM.
- LIMITING CHARGE REDUCED FOR EPS THAT ARE SUBJECT TO BOTH EHR AND PQRS
NEGATIVE ADJUSTMENT PROGRAMS.

LIMITING CHARGE APPLIES TO UNASSIGNED CLAIMS BY NON-PARTICIPATING PROVIDERS.

95

WHEN SERVICE iS PERFORMéD IN A FACILI%Y SETTING.

TECHNICAL COMPONENT 1S CAPPED AT THE OPPS AMOUNT.

NON-PAR
AMOUNT

1.378.
1,262.

1,380

VI

FSY17 LOCALITY

30

LIMITING
CHARGE

1,587

- MEDICARE CARRIER 09202

FEE SCHEDULE FOR AREA 50

35

EHR LIMITING

CHARGE™**

1,539

72

PQRS
LIMITING
CHARGE***

ALL CURRENT PROCEDURAL TERMINOLOGY (CPT) CODES AND DESCRIPTORS ARE COPYRIGHTED
2016 BY THE AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION.

EHR/2014 eRx
LIMITING
CHARGE**

EHR + PQRS
LIMITING
CHARGE****

1,508.
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DATE 02/06/17

EHR/2014 eRx
+ PQRS
LIMITING
CHARGE****



1HNPRDS17

1

0

oooo

oo

NOTE PROCEDURE MOD

C

93615
93616
93616

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

PAR
AMOUNT

1,329.35
223.07
98.58
10.38
249.33
115.54
156.35
76.22
249.33
115.54
269.16
173.40
163.70
87.25
1,628.39
34.79
259.97
157.08
891.97
646.16
2,334.46
1,846.14
2,366.34
1,782.27
2,184.65
1,794.31
45.93
20.44
21.15
13.15
268.06
174.14
160.79
86.16
189.52
60.96
156.30
33.22
178.57
48.55
392.42
99.67
225.15
49.65
234.66
59.50
59.22
9.13
85.57
14.95

NON-PAR
AMOUNT

14

FSY

20

VI
17 LOCALITY

LIMITING
CHARGE

16

- MEDICARE CARRIER 09202

FEE SCHEDULE FOR AREA 50

33

PQRS

EHR LIMITING LIMITING

CHARGE™**
1,408.
236.
104.
10.
264.
122.
165.
80.
264.
122.
285.
183.
173.

15

74
39
47
99
21
44
68
78
21
44
23
76

84

CHARGE***

# - THESE AMOUNTS APPLY WHEN SERVICE IS PERFORMED IN A FACILITY SETTING.

- LIMITING CHARGE REDUCED BASED ON THE EHR NEGATIVE ADJUSTMENT PROGRAM.

- LIMITING CHARGE REDUCED BASED ON THE PQRS NEGATIVE ADJUSTMENT PROGRAM.

- LIMITING CHARGE REDUCED FOR EPS THAT ARE SUBJECT TO BOTH EHR AND PQRS
NEGATIVE ADJUSTMENT PROGRAMS.
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Fkkk

LIMITING CHARGE APPLIES TO UNASSIGNED CLAIMS BY NON-PARTICIPATING PROVIDERS.

ALL CURRENT PROCEDURAL TERMINOLOGY (CPT) CODES AND DESCRIPTORS ARE COPYRIGHTED
2016 BY THE AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION.

EHR/2014 eRx EHR + PQRS
LIMITING LIMITING
CHARGE** CHARGE****
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EHR/2014 eRx
+ PQRS
LIMITING
CHARGE****
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PAR
AMOUNT

290.23
1,029.52
367.20
365.80
81.41
655.99
202.60
463.85
261.39
592.73
231.82
333.76
169.00
64.31
18.33
149.06
94 .52
91.01
1,689.07
1,336.56

NON-PAR
AMOUNT

VI
FSY17 LOCALITY

LIMITING
CHARGE

.96 430
.25 155
.00 788
.72 317
04 1,124
.84 401
.51 399.
34 88.
.19 716
.47 221
.66 506
.32 285
.09 647
.23 253
.07 364
.55 184.
09 70.
41 20.
.61 162
79 103.
.46 99.
.62 1,845.
.73 1,460.

** END OF REPORT **

THESE AMOUNTS APPLY WHEN SERVICE
LIMITING CHARGE REDUCED BASED ON THE EHR NEGATIVE ADJUSTMENT PROGRAM.
- LIMITING CHARGE REDUCED BASED ON THE PQRS NEGATIVE ADJUSTMENT PROGRAM.
- LIMITING CHARGE REDUCED FOR EPS THAT ARE SUBJECT TO BOTH EHR AND PQRS

NEGATIVE ADJUSTMENT PROGRAMS.
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NOTE PROCEDURE MOD
93618
93618 TC
93619
93619 TC
93620
93620 TC
93624
93624 TC
93631
93631 TC
93640
93640 TC
93641
93641 TC
93662
93662 TC
95824
95824 TC
95943
95943 TC
95943 26
95951
95951 TC

0

0 # -

0 *k

0 Fhk

0 E

0

0

1S PERFORMED

2016 BY THE AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION.

- MEDICARE CARRIER 09202

FEE SCHEDULE FOR AREA 50

PQRS

EHR LIMITING LIMITING
CHARGE™**

1,789.
1,416.

95
39

CHARGE***

310.74
1,102.25
393.14
391.64
87.16
702.34
216.91
496.63
279.85
634.60
248.20
357.34
180.94
68.85
19.62
159.60
101.19
97.44
1,808.41
1,430.99

IN A FACILITY SETTING.

LIMITING CHARGE APPLIES TO UNASSIGNED CLAIMS BY NON-PARTICIPATING PROVIDERS.
ALL CURRENT PROCEDURAL TERMINOLOGY (CPT) CODES AND DESCRIPTORS ARE COPYRIGHTED

EHR/2014 eRx EHR + PQRS
LIMITING LIMITING
CHARGE** CHARGE****
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EHR/2014 eRx
+ PQRS
LIMITING
CHARGE****



